TVRC
OPRING INTO

Open Show Jumping % /
{9

Pibwriwyd 23/04/2016

Class SJ1 Mixed 1'6 -45cm Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Jump Off Time Place
Esme Tierney-Foster Boon 0 0 51.41 1st
Connie Crook Huggy Bear 0 0 57.19 2nd
Connie Crook Eve 0 0 59.62 3rd
Oliver Bowen Tomi 0 4 72.23 4th
Abbie Painter Mickey 0 E 5th
|
Class SJ2 2'-60cm Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Jump Off Time Place
Juniors

Abbie Painter Mickey 0 0 37.81 1st
Esme Tierney-Foster Boon 0 0 43.42 2nd
Daisy Thomas Princess 0 0 44.13 3rd
Elena Goss Binx 0 4 40.10 4th
Abbie Painter Silver 0 4 43.65 5th



Seniors

Elena Rabaiotti
Rhian Stone
Elouis Bentley

Stacey Jones

Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Class SJ3

Rider
Juniors
Abbie Painter
Rufus Cox
Millie Godwin
Daisy Thomas
Anya Griffiths
Abbie Painter
Seniors
Theresa Nazer
Ellen Jenkins
Rhian Stone
Stacey Jones
Lyndsey Williams
Molly Brannigan

Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Class SJ4

Rider

Juniors

Rufus Cox

Abbie Painter
Kate Hill

Dylan Evans

Sian Hill

Daisy Thomas
Seniors

Theresa Nazer
Camilla Ehrnstrom
Emma Moseley
Lyndsey Williams

Michelle Harrison

2'3"-70cm

Ginger Spice
Bella
My Last Rolo

Hendrewen Rachel

Horse

Frojo

Sunny
Poppy
Princess
Bella Donna

Prince

Cassie
Dolly
Bella

Hendrewen Rachel

Maes Mynach King William

Del Boy
The Big Squeeze

Horse

Sunny
Prince
Indie
Marj
Bess

Princess

Cassie

Zafiro

Lucy

MaesMynach King William
Rupert@Random
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41.26
45.43
49.66
54.38

Time

29.32
39.31
53.79
57.74
60.35
41.10

33.68
40.45
51.10
64.71
40.91
54.57

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Jt 5th
Jt 5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Class SJ5 2'6 - 75cms Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Jump-Off Time Place
Juniors

Rufus Cox Sunny 0 0 39.47 1st
Abbie Painter Frojo 0 4 30.63 2nd
Abbie Painter Prince 0 4 35.57 3rd
Seniors

Sarah Jones Star 0 0 33.72 1st
Emma Moseley Lucy 0 0 39.12 2nd
Theresa Nazer Cassie 0 0 39.87 3rd
Lyndsey Williams Maes Mynach King Will 0 0 44.99 4th
Elouise Bentley My Last Rolo 0 0 50.35 5th
Elin Jenkins Uppy 0 4 46.93 6th
|
Class SJ6 Mixed Baton Relay Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Faults Time Place
Tabl.tha I-.Iarrlson HOI.'IdInI 12 148.24 1st
Abbie Painter Frojo
|
Class SJ7 Mixed 2'9-85cms Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Jump-Off Time Place
Sarah Jones Star 0 4 50.07 1st
Emma Moseley Lucy 0 8 43.93 2nd
]
Class SJ8 Mixed 95cms Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Time Place
Frankie Currell Diamond Con 0 64.50 1st
Hilary Wooldridge Simply Red 4 60.78 2nd
Samantha Fussell Ruby 4 66.31 3rd
]
Class SJ9 Mixed Accumulator Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider Horse Rd 1 Faults Time Place

Class Not Run



Class SJ10 Mixed 105cms Judge - Mrs Ruth Church

Rider
Frankie Currell

Hilary Wooldridge

Horse Rd 1 Faults Jump-Off Time Place
Diamond Con 0 4 39.74 1st
Simply Red 0 4 41.30 2nd

TVRC WOULD LIKE TO EXTEND A BIG "THANK YOU" TO ALL WHO TOOK PART IN

THIS EVENT
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