TVRC

SPRING INTO ACTION

Open Show Jumping



Pibwrlwyd

23/04/2016

Class SJ1	Mixed	1'6 -45cm	Judge - Mrs Ruth Church			
Rider		Horse	Rd 1 Faults	Jump Off	Time	Place
Esme Tierney-Fo	oster	Boon	0	0	51.41	1st
Connie Crook		Huggy Bear	0	0	57.19	2nd
Connie Crook		Eve	0	0	59.62	3rd
Oliver Bowen		Tomi	0	4	72.23	4th
Abbie Painter		Mickey	0	E		5th
Class SJ2		2' - 60 cm	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
		2' - 60 cm	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
Class SJ2 Rider		2' - 60 cm Horse	Judge - Mrs		rch Time	Place
			_			Place
Rider			_			Place 1st
Rider <u>Juniors</u>	oster	Horse	Rd 1 Faults	Jump Off	Time	
Rider Juniors Abbie Painter	oster	Horse Mickey	Rd 1 Faults	Jump Off 0	Time 37.81	1st
Rider Juniors Abbie Painter Esme Tierney-Fo	oster	Horse Mickey Boon	Rd 1 Faults 0 0	Jump Off 0 0	Time 37.81 43.42	1st 2nd

Seniors					
Elena Rabaiotti	Ginger Spice	0	0	41.26	1st
Rhian Stone	Bella	0	0	45.43	2nd
Elouis Bentley	My Last Rolo	0	0	49.66	3rd
Stacey Jones	Hendrewen Rachel	0	0	54.38	4th
Class SJ3	2'3" - 70 cm	Judge - Mr	s Ruth Ch	urch	
Rider	Horse	Rd 1 Faults	Jump Off	Time	Place
<u>Juniors</u>					
Abbie Painter	Frojo	0	0	29.32	1st
Rufus Cox	Sunny	0	0	39.31	2nd
Millie Godwin	Рорру	0	0	53.79	3rd
Daisy Thomas	Princess	0	0	57.74	4th
Anya Griffiths	Bella Donna	0	0	60.35	5th
Abbie Painter	Prince	0	4	41.10	6th
<u>Seniors</u>					
Theresa Nazer	Cassie	0	0	33.68	1st
Ellen Jenkins	Dolly	0	0	40.45	2nd
Rhian Stone	Bella	0	0	51.10	3rd
Stacey Jones	Hendrewen Rachel	0	0	64.71	4th
Lyndsey Williams	Maes Mynach King Will	iam 0	4	40.91	5th
Molly Brannigan	Del Boy	0	0	54.57	6th
Class SJ4	The Big Squeeze	Judge - Mr	s Ruth Ch	urch	
Rider	Horse	Rounds	Complete	ed .	Place
<u>Juniors</u>					
Rufus Cox	Sunny	5			1st
Abbie Painter	Prince	4			2nd
Kate Hill	Indie	4			3rd
Dylan Evans	Marj	3			4th
Sian Hill	Bess	0			Jt 5th
Daisy Thomas	Princess	0			Jt 5th
<u>Seniors</u>					
Theresa Nazer	Cassie	4			1st
Camilla Ehrnstrom	Zafiro	4			2nd
Emma Moseley	Lucy	4			3rd
Lyndsey Williams	MaesMynach King Willi	am 3	}		4th
Michelle Harrison	Rupert@Random	1			5th

Class SJ5		2'6 - 75cms	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
Rider		Horse	Rd 1 Faults	Jump-Off	Time	Place
<u>Juniors</u>						
Rufus Cox		Sunny	0	0	39.47	1st
Abbie Painter		Frojo	0	4	30.63	2nd
Abbie Painter		Prince	0	4	35.57	3rd
<u>Seniors</u>						
Sarah Jones		Star	0	0	33.72	1st
Emma Moseley		Lucy	0	0	39.12	2nd
Theresa Nazer		Cassie	0	0	39.87	3rd
Lyndsey William	ıs	Maes Mynach King Will	0	0	44.99	4th
Elouise Bentley		My Last Rolo	0	0	50.35	5th
Elin Jenkins		Uppy	0	4	46.93	6th
Class SJ6	Mixed	Baton Relay	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
Rider		Horse		Faults	Time	Place
Tabitha Harrisor Abbie Painter	1	Houdini Frojo		12	148.24	1st
Class SJ7	Mixed	2'9 - 85cms	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
Rider		Horse	Rd 1 Faults	Jump-Off	Time	Place
Sarah Jones		Star	0	4	50.07	1st
Emma Moseley		Lucy	0	8	43.93	2nd
Class SJ8	Mixed	95cms	Judge - Mrs	Ruth Chu	ırch	
Rider		Horse	Rd 1 Faults		Time	Place
Frankie Currell		Diamond Con	0		64.50	1st
Frankie Currell Hilary Wooldrid	ge	Diamond Con Simply Red	0 4		64.50 60.78	1st 2nd
	_					
Hilary Wooldrid	_	Simply Red	4	s Ruth Chւ	60.78 66.31	2nd
Hilary Wooldrid	11	Simply Red Ruby	4 4	s Ruth Chu	60.78 66.31	2nd

Class SJ10	Mixed	105cms	Judge - Mrs Ru	Judge - Mrs Ruth Church			
Rider		Horse	Rd 1 Faults Jun	np-Off	Time	Place	
Frankie Currell		Diamond Con	0	4	39.74	1st	
Hilary Wooldrid	lge	Simply Red	0	4	41.30	2nd	

TVRC WOULD LIKE TO EXTEND A BIG "THANK YOU" TO ALL WHO TOOK PART IN THIS EVENT

